LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE BFC KYUS CADET(TES)

08.12.2018
Epreuves
-44 .
#+7pts) VICECONTE Rita-Amya (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS
LACHAL Charlotte (39, BFC) JUDO CLUB DE ROCHEFORT
. 4 MARCZYLO Margot (21, BFC) DOJO DIJONNAIS
'48 v
CARILLON Alice (71, BFC) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS
+10pts) GUILLOCHOU Gaetane (70, BFC) JC VAL DE L OGNON
T +10pts) BERNOT Ines (71, BFC) BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS
4 (+10pts) BRUN Orlane (39, BFC) J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS
5 PIGEAUD Marie Elena (21, BFC) JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE
-52 .
(+30pts) CESARIO Cloe (39, BFC) JUDO CLUB COUSANCOIS
‘!’ +10pts) THOMASSET Morgane (25, BFC) L AVENIR DE THISE JUDO

'57 A d



4 4

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

ALBUIXECH Priscilla (21, BFC)
DUGMAGNY Elisa (71, BFC)

GUENIAT Anice (39, BFC)

JAILLET-MARBEAUD Melissa (39, BFC)

PERRIN Anaelle (39, BFC)
RAPIN Maelle (89, BFC)

PACAUD Lea (39, BFC)

VERGEY Marie (39, BFC)

CLERC Gwendoline (21, BFC)

LOCATELLI Emma (39, BFC)
GALISOT Penelope (89, BFC)

VERNEREY- RAIN Margaux (25, BFC)
CHIKH BERRACHED Assia (71, BFC)
MONOT Chloe (71, BFC)

CREMEL Leonie (39, BFC)
LEFEBVRE Maryne (71, BFC)
BACHUT Lindsay (39, BFC)

DEMANGE Lou (71, BFC)

GIANNINI Kevin (21, BFC)
DULONG Mahe (71, BFC)

BENACCHIO Robin (39, BFC)

C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DOLOIS

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

JUDO CLUB DOLOIS

ACLA GURGY

JC SAN CLAUDIEN

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

ASVBD JUDO

JC BLETTERANOIS

ACLA GURGY

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

JUDO CLUB DOLOIS

JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

CCS DU VAL D AMOUR

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

J.C.ST MARCEL

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN



4 4

NC

b 4

5

7

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

FAIVRE Simon (71, BFC)
BOILLON Erwan (39, BFC)
DUCOS Noah (39, BFC)
BOUCHER Marc (39, BFC)

LAMBERGER Robin (39, BFC)

MULIN Mathias (25, BFC)
CROS Adrien (39, BFC)
FERNOUX Antonin (39, BFC)

GALLIACHE Theo (39, BFC)
GRAFION Philippe (39, BFC)
JEANDOT Yvan (39, BFC)
MERCIER Mathis (39, BFC)
PAULIN Ronan (25, BFC)

FAIVRE Robin (39, BFC)

HEMON Tristan (39, BFC)

ABDOULMOUSLIMOV Alikhan (21, BFC)
VELUT Leo (21, BFC)

BIBARD Antoine (71, BFC)

MICHEA Noa (21, BFC)

MOINE Jordan (21, BFC)

POULET Kevin (21, BFC)

RODRIGUES Esteban (39, BFC)

JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

JC BLETTERANOIS

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

JUDO 39

JC BLETTERANOIS

L AVENIR DE THISE JUDO

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

JC BLETTERANOIS

CCS DU VAL D AMOUR

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

JC BLETTERANOIS

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

L AVENIR DE THISE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE ROCHEFORT

JUDO CLUB DOLOIS

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

ASVBD JUDO

ASVBD JUDO

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

BIBARD Lambert (71, BFC)

DAUBIGNEY Remy (39, BFC)

APOUTOU Samuel (71, BFC)
THALY Matthieu (39, BFC)
HELFER Adrien (39, BFC)

POULIN Thomas (39, BFC)
DESMURGER Emeric (71, BFC)
POIRSON Kyle (39, BFC)
BONNARD Paul (39, BFC)
DENOMBRET Melvin (71, BFC)
GERMAIN Tanguy (39, BFC)
BERTUCAT Thomas (21, BFC)
DHAIBY Noe (71, BFC)
DUCERT Noah (39, BFC)

MOULIN Basile (71, BFC)

GRESSE Gabriel (71, BFC)
DEHAND Yan (21, BFC)
DURIEZ Antonin (25, BFC)

ROUGEOT Mackenson (39, BFC)
LAURIOT Tom (71, BFC)
LOUIS Baptiste (71, BFC)

REGADI Aymen (39, BFC)

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE ROCHEFORT

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

JUDO 39

JUDO 39

CCS DU VAL D AMOUR

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

JUDO CLUB DOLOIS

JUDO 39

JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

DOJO DIJONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

JC BLETTERANOIS

J.C.ST MARCEL

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

ASVBD JUDO

J.C. DAMPIERRE LES BOIS

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN



5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

SAIVE Armand (39, BFC)
BONIN Mael (39, BFC)
BOURDEAU Keryan (39, BFC)
DEBOT Aymeric (39, BFC)
DUCERT Mathis (39, BFC)
ESTEVES Josselin (39, BFC)

FATOUT Antoine (21, BFC)

GANKHUYAG Buyanjargal(m) (21, BFC)

HERBIN Gregoire (21, BFC)
PERRON Steven (21, BFC)
PICHOT Jules (39, BFC)
PONCET Gregory (21, BFC)
TAVARES Simon (39, BFC)

THOMAS Louis (21, BFC)

PERNATON Tom (71, BFC)
BOUILLOT Theo (71, BFC)

LINARD Lucas (71, BFC)
BOILLOT Guillaume (39, BFC)
GHAZOUANI Malik (21, BFC)
LABROSSE Leo (71, BFC)
LEDUC Aurelien (39, BFC)
MARTIN Noe (21, BFC)

ASDRUBAL Tom (21, BFC)

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

CCS DU VAL D AMOUR

JC VAL D AMOUR

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

JC BLETTERANOIS

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE

J CDE LA VALLEE DE L OUCHE

A.S.A.P. VONGES

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

CCS DU VAL D AMOUR

DOJO DIJONNAIS

JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS

V.T.S.B. ANIMATION

ASVBD JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

JC BLETTERANOIS

J CDE LA VALLEE DE L OUCHE

DOJO DIJONNAIS



NC FERRAND Audric (39, BFC) JUDO CLUB COUSANCOIS

+7pts) GAULIARD Jean (39, BFC) JUDO CLUB POLINOIS

EL KADRI Hamza (21, BFC) DOJO COTE D ORIEN



